2021 Holiday Travel Restrictions and Closings

Event

New Year’s

M.L.K. Jr. Day

President’s Day

Memorial Day

4" of July

Labor Day

Veteran’s Day

Thanksgiving

Christmas

New Year’s

Date
01-01-21

01-02-21
01-03-21
01-04-21

01-18-21
02-15-21
05-28-21
05-29-21
05-30-21
05-31-21
06-01-21
07-02-21

07-03-21

07-04-21
07-05-21

07-06-21
09-03-21
09-04-21
09-05-21
09-06-21
09-07-21

11-11-21
11-24-21
ME2. 552!
11-26-21
12-23-21
12-24-21
12-25-21
12-26-21
12-27-21
12-30-21
2= Silie2!
01-01-22
01-02-22

Restriction
No Restrictions Until Noon

No travel
No travel
Mobile Homes After Noon, All Others at Daybreak

No Restrictions
No Restrictions
No Restrictions Until Noon
No Travel
No Travel
No Travel
Mobile Homes After Noon, All Others at Daybreak
No Restrictions Until Noon

No Travel

No Travel
No Travel

Mobile Homes After Noon, All Others at Daybreak
No Restrictions Until Noon
No Travel
No Travel
No Travel

Mobile Homes After Noon, All Others at Daybreak

No Restrictions
No Restrictions Until Noon
No Travel
Mobile Homes After Noon, All Others at Daybreak
No Restrictions
No Restrictions Until Noon
No Travel
No Travel
Mobile Homes After Noon, All Others at Daybreak
No Restrictions
No Restrictions Until Noon
No Travel

No Travel

Closings
Office Closed

Office Closed
Office Closed
Office Open

Office Closed
Office Closed
Office Open
Office Closed
Office Closed
Office Closed
Office Open
Office Open

Office Closed

Office Closed
Office Closed

Office Open
Office Open

Office Closed
Office Closed
Office Closed

Office Open

Office Closed

Office Open

Office Closed
Office Closed
Office Closed
Office Closed
Office Closed
Office Closed

Office Open

Office Closed
Office Closed
Office Closed
Office Closed




01-03-22

Mobile Homes After Noon, All Others at Daybreak

Office Open




