2021 Holiday Travel Restrictions and Closings

Event	Date	Restriction	Closings
New Year's	01-01-21	No Restrictions Until Noon	Office Closed
	01-02-21 01-03-21	No travel No travel	Office Closed Office Closed
	01-04-21	Mobile Homes After Noon, All Others at Daybreak	Office Open
M.L.K. Jr. Day	01-18-21	No Restrictions	Office Closed
President's Day	02-15-21	No Restrictions	Office Closed
	05-28-21	No Restrictions Until Noon	Office Open
	05-29-21	No Travel	Office Closed
Memorial Day	05-30-21	No Travel	Office Closed
	05-31-21	No Travel	Office Closed
	06-01-21	Mobile Homes After Noon, All Others at Daybreak	Office Open
	07-02-21	No Restrictions Until Noon	Office Open
4 th of July	07-03-21	No Travel	Office Closed
	07-04-21 07-05-21	No Travel No Travel	Office Closed Office Closed
	07-06-21	Mobile Homes After Noon, All Others at Daybreak	Office Open
	09-03-21	No Restrictions Until Noon	Office Open
	09-04-21	No Travel	Office Closed
	09-05-21	No Travel	Office Closed
Labor Day	09-06-21	No Travel	Office Closed
	09-07-21	Mobile Homes After Noon, All Others at Daybreak	Office Open
Veteran's Day	11-11-21	No Restrictions	Office Closed
	11-24-21	No Restrictions Until Noon	Office Open
Thanksgiving	11-25-21	No Travel	Office Closed
	11-26-21	Mobile Homes After Noon, All Others at Daybreak	Office Closed
	12-23-21	No Restrictions	Office Closed
	12-24-21	No Restrictions Until Noon	Office Closed
Christmas	12-25-21	No Travel	Office Closed
	12-26-21	No Travel	Office Closed
	12-27-21	Mobile Homes After Noon, All Others at Daybreak	Office Open
	12-30-21	No Restrictions	Office Closed
New Year's	12-31-21	No Restrictions Until Noon	Office Closed
	01-01-22	No Travel	Office Closed
	01-02-22	No Travel	Office Closed